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Introduction


The London Borough of Bexley is 
looking at pharmacy services in our 
borough.


We have written a Pharmaceutical 
Needs Assessment (PNA).


A Pharmaceutical Needs Assessment 
(PNA) is a document that explains 
what pharmacy services are needed 
in a certain area.


We would like to know what you think 
about our PNA.


We will look at what you say and think 
about changing the PNA if we need to.


Please read the PNA and then answer 
the questions below.


We need your answers by Friday 22 
July 2022. 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The main things we found 
out


The main things we found out in the 
PNA were:


• There are 45 pharmacies in Bexley, 
which are in places people can get 
to.


• There are nearly 250,000 people 
living in Bexley.


• There are enough pharmacies in 
Bexley.


• Pharmacies provide a good range of 
services and all the services that 
people need.


• At the moment, pharmacies provide 
all the services that we think people 
will need in the future. 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What you think about the 
PNA
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Question 1: Do you agree or 
disagree with what the PNA 
says about what pharmacy 
services are doing in Bexley?

Please tell us why you have answered this 
question in this way.

Agree NeitherDisagree
Don’t

know
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Question 2: Do you agree or 
disagree with what the PNA 
says people in Bexley need from 
pharmacy services?

Please tell us why you have answered this 
question in this way.

Agree NeitherDisagree
Don’t

know

Question 3: The PNA says that 
pharmacies provide all the 
services that we think people 
will need in the future.

Do you agree or disagree?

Please tell us why you have answered this 
question in this way.

Agree NeitherDisagree
Don’t

know
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Question 4: The PNA says that 
pharmacies provide all the 
services that people need now.

Do you agree or disagree?

Please tell us why you have answered this 
question in this way.

Agree NeitherDisagree
Don’t

know

Question 5: The PNA says that 
we don't need to make any 
changes to pharmacy services 
in Bexley.

Do you agree or disagree?

Please tell us why you have answered this 
question in this way.

Change

Agree NeitherDisagree
Don’t

know
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Question 6: Is there anything 
else you would like to say about 
the PNA or pharmacy services in 
Bexley?



About you
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Question 7: Are you mainly 
filling in this survey because you 
are:

A member of the public


Someone who works in health or social care


Part of a volunteer or community 
organisation


I am filling in this survey for another reason


If you are filling out this survey 
for an organisation, please tell 
us its name:



More about you


Bexley Council are collecting some 
personal information about you to 
help improve pharmacy services in 
Bexley. 


We follow the law about protecting 
your information, and will not share 
your answers with anyone.


Question 8: What is your gender?


Gender is whether you like to be 
known as male, female or something 
else.


Female 


Male  


Other - please say 


Prefer not to answer
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Question 9: Is your gender the same 
as the gender you were given when 
you were born?


Yes 


No 


Prefer not to answer


Question 10: How old are you? 


Under 18


18 to 29


30 to 44


45 to 59


60 to 74 


75 or older


Prefer not to say 
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Question 11: Are you disabled? 


No


Yes, I have difficulty with 
moving around


Yes, I am Deaf or have 
difficulty with hearing 


Yes, I am Blind or have 
difficulty with eyesight 


Yes, I have a Learning Disability


Yes, I have Mental Health 
issues 


Yes, I have another type of 
disability (please write your 
disability below)


Prefer not to answer 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Question 12: Are you… 


White British


White, from another 
background


Black or Black British


Asian or Asian British


Mixed


Another ethnic background, 
please say:


Prefer not to say 
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Question 13: What is your religion or 
belief? 


Buddhist 


Christian 


Hindu 


Jewish 


Muslim 


Sikh


No religion 


Other - please say 


Prefer not to answer 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Question 14: Are you… 


Heterosexual - you are 
attracted to the opposite sex


Gay man - you are a man and 
attracted to other men


Gay woman / lesbian - you are 
a woman and attracted to 
other women


Bisexual - you are attracted to 
men and women


Other - please say if you would 
like


Prefer not to answer


Thank you

Please post your answers to:


Soar Beyond

1 Marchmont Gate

Maxted Road

Hemel Hempstead, HP2 7BE
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